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1 1135828
Sankaran 

Malleeswari

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
TIRUPATHI(U) 28231191818

GHS CHINNA 

BAZAR 

STREET(GIRLS) 

TIRUPATI

'30-07-1967 Yes BA
ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, HISTORY
MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes OC '01-11-2002 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'12-10-1992 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 01-11-2002 No MediumYes Yes 1992 P2002 1

2 1123996 Vusuri Hariprasad
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
GANGAVARAM 28235900404

ZPHS 

PONNAMAKUL

A PALLE

'05-08-1968 Yes PRAVEENA HINDI MA HINDI PRACHARAK DIPLOMA
Pracharak 

Diploma:Hindi
Yes BC-D '26-06-2003 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-03-1997 STATE GOVT. BC-D YES 1 03-06-1997 No MediumYes Yes 1996 P2003 2

3 1135870
Kanaparthy 

Sampoornamma

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
TIRUPATHI(R) 28232691225

ZP HIGH 

SCHOOL PLUS 

TIRUCHANUR

'16-08-1967 No BA

ALL SUBJECTS, 

ENGLISH, 

ENGLISH (HI), 

ENGLISH (VI)

MA HINDI HPT,II B VIDWAN
HPT:Hindi, II B 

VIDWAN:Hindi
Yes SC '27-06-2003 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'23-01-1998 STATE GOVT. SC YES 1 27-06-2003 No MediumYes Yes 1996 P2003 3

4 1116761 Patan Thajkhan
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
KUPPAM 28236602707

ZPHS 

CHANDAM
'01-04-1964 Yes BASHA PRAVEENA,B.COM

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

BUSSINESS 

ORGANIZATION 

AND 

MANAGEMENT

, COST 

ACCOUNTANCY 

AND INCOME 

TAX, 

ECONOMICS/B

USINESS 

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI

MA

ENGLISH, 

HINDI, 

HISTORY

B.ED,HPT

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Social 

Studies, 

HPT:Hindi

Yes OC '01-07-2003 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'15-06-1995 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 01-07-2003 No MediumYes Yes 1994 P2003 4

5 1103860
Nellore 

N.malleswari

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
CHITTOOR 28235491811 GHS CHITTOOR '01-08-1968 Yes B.COM,PRAVEENA

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

ALL SUBJECTS, 

COMMERCE, 

COST 

ACCOUNTANCY 

AND INCOME 

TAX, HINDI

MA HINDI B.ED

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Social 

Studies

Yes BC-A '03-03-2006 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-03-1997 STATE GOVT. BC-A YES 1 06-03-1997 No MediumYes Yes 1996 P2006 5

6 1113901 Kalakada Sharmila
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
K.V.PALLE 28230900710

GOVT.TWHS 

PEDDATHAND

A

'03-06-1979 Yes VIDWAN
HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

NO SUBJECT

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-E '22-11-2007 School Asst ( Hindi )'22-11-2007 STATE GOVT. BC-E NO 0 22-11-2007 No MediumYes Yes 2006 D2007 6

7 1130590 Kovur Munaf Sahib
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
CHITTOOR 28235491812

PCR GHS 

CHITTOOR
'08-04-1967 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI B.ED

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Hindi, 

B.ED:Other 

Methodology, 

B.ED:Social 

Studies

Yes BC-B '21-02-2021 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'10-03-1997 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 1 21-02-2009 No MediumYes Yes 1996 P2009 7

8 1147955 N V Kalpana
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PALAMANER 28235800121

GHS 

PALAMANER
'19-08-1972 Yes PRAVEENA HINDI PRACHARAK DIPLOMA

Pracharak 

Diploma:Hindi
Yes BC-B ' Language Pandit ( Hindi )'23-01-2002 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 0 21-02-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2001 P2009 8

9 1124176 Panjani Balaji
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

PEDDAPANJAN

I
28236001307

GHS 

PEDDAPANJAN

I

'20-10-1971 Yes VIDWAN HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi No SC '21-02-2009 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2002 STATE GOVT. SC YES 1 21-02-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2002 9

10 1127422 Patan Sharifunnisa
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PILER 28233101132 GHS PILER '07-06-1970 Yes BA,VIDWAN

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, HINDI 

(VI), HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

TELUGU

MA HISTORY B.ED,TTC/DED

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Hindi, 

B.ED:Other 

Methodology, 

B.ED:Social 

Studies, 

TTC/DED:Biolo

gical Science, 

TTC/DED:Telug

u

Yes OC '21-02-2009 Secondary Grade Teacher (Telugu)'16-06-1995 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 21-02-2009 No MediumYes Yes 1994 P2009 10
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11 1131686
Uppalapadu 

Sunitha

School Asst ( 

Hindi )

BANGARUPALE

M
28235701912

GHS 

BANGARUPALY

AM

'27-08-1981 Yes PRAVEEN,B.SC

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY, 

HINDI, 

ZOOLOGY

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes SC '21-02-2009 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'09-07-2003 STATE GOVT. SC YES 1 21-02-2009 Telugu Yes Yes 2002 P2009 11

12 1132071 N Sunil Kumar
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
NAGARI 28234590680

PCN GHS 

NAGARI
'30-05-1979 Yes VIDWAN,B.COM

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

COMMERCE, 

COMPANY LAW 

AND AUDITING, 

COST 

ACCOUNTANCY 

AND INCOME 

TAX, HINDI

MA HINDI PRACHARAK DIPLOMA
Pracharak 

Diploma:Hindi
Yes BC-A '10-10-2009 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2002 STATE GOVT. BC-A YES 1 10-10-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2002 12

13 1103170 Bala Latha
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
KUPPAM 28236690429 GHS KUPPAM '01-07-1978 Yes VIDWAN HINDI MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes ST '10-10-2009 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'09-07-2003 STATE GOVT. ST YES 1 10-10-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2009 13

14 1155163

Mopuru 

Purushotham 

Chandrakala

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PUTTUR 28234490989 GHS PUTTUR '20-08-1985 No BA

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N, SOCIOLOGY

M.S.C,MA

HINDI, 

PSYCHOLO

GY

HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B '16-10-2009 School Asst ( Hindi )'16-10-2009 STATE GOVT. BC-B NO 0 16-10-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2008 D2008 14

15 1155674 Avula Padmaja
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

KARVETINAGA

R
28234600918

GMUPS 

K.NAGAR DIET
'14-05-1986 Yes BA,MADHYAMA,VIDWAN

HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

TELUGU (HI)

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-D '16-10-2009 School Asst ( Hindi )'16-10-2009 STATE GOVT. BC-D YES 1 16-10-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2008 D2008 15

16 1155952 Shaik Bavajan
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
RENIGUNTA 28231200321

ZPHS 

THARAKARAM

ANAGAR

'10-04-1984 Yes B COM COMP,MADHYAMA

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

COMPUTERS, 

COST 

ACCOUNTANCY 

AND INCOME 

TAX, HINDI, 

STATISTICS/BUS

INESSSTATISTIC

S/QUANTITATI

VETECHNICS

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-E '19-10-2009 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'23-11-2007 STATE GOVT. BC-E NO 0 19-10-2009 English Yes Yes 2006 P2009 16

17 1155673 Nellepalli N Babu
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
CHITTOOR 28235491811 GHS CHITTOOR '01-07-1977 Yes B.SC

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS, 

STATSTICS

MA HINDI B.ED

B.ED:Hindi, 

B.ED:Mathema

tics

Yes BC-A Locomotor disability including cerebral palsy, Leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and muscular dystrophy'12-11-2009 School Asst ( Hindi )'12-11-2009 STATE GOVT. BC-A NO 0 12-11-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2008 D2008 17

18 1127472
Shaik Mahammad 

Saheb

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
IRALA 28235200608 GHS IRALA '06-01-1967 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI HPT,II B VIDWAN
HPT:Hindi, II B 

VIDWAN:Hindi
Yes BC-E '26-06-2010 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2002 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 1 17-10-2002 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2010 18

19 1130244
Kotapalli K Reddy 

Pavani

School Asst ( 

Hindi )

MADANAPALL

E
28233590590

GHS 

KAMMAPALLE(

GIRLS)

'25-08-1981 No BA

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI (HI) PRACHARAK
Pracharak:Hin

di
Yes OC '07-08-2011 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2002 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 17-10-2002 Telugu Yes Yes 2002 P2011 19

20 1135939 S Haseena Begum
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SRIKALAHASTI 28231491160

GHS 

PANAGALLU
'27-01-1973 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI B.ED,HPT

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Social 

Studies, 

HPT:Hindi, 

HPT:Other 

Methodology

Yes BC-E Locomotor disability including cerebral palsy, Leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and muscular dystrophy' Language Pandit ( Hindi )'08-11-2002 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 0 07-08-2011 English Yes Yes 2002 P2011 20
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21 1103463
Siddhu Haseena 

Begum

School Asst ( 

Hindi )

BANGARUPALE

M
28235701912

GHS 

BANGARUPALY

AM

'25-06-1977 Yes BA,PRAVEENA

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B ' Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2002 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 0 29-09-2012 Telugu Yes Yes 2002 P2012 21

22 1123960 Veluru Rojaramani
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PALAMANER 28235800121

GHS 

PALAMANER
'10-12-1975 Yes B.COM,BASHA PRAVEENA

BUSSINESS 

ORGANIZATION 

AND 

MANAGEMENT

, COMMERCE, 

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI

HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-A ' Language Pandit ( Hindi )'09-07-2003 STATE GOVT. BC-A YES 0 09-07-2003 Telugu Yes Yes 2002 P2013 22

23 1164736
Meduru 

Himabindu M

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
R.C.PURAM 28232700904

GHS 

KAMMAPALLI
'05-01-1988 Yes B.SC,MADHYAMA,PRAVEENA

BOTANY, 

CHEMISTRY, 

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

NO SUBJECT, 

POPULATIONAL 

STUDIES, 

ZOOLOGY

MA
ENGLISH, 

HINDI
HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B '01-06-2016 School Asst ( Hindi )'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-B NO 0 01-06-2016 No MediumYes Yes 2016 D2016 23

24 1155797 Pujari Anjali
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
NAGARI 28234590680

PCN GHS 

NAGARI
'01-02-1982 Yes BA,VIDWAN

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI B.ED,HPT

B.ED:English, 

B.ED:Social 

Studies, 

HPT:Hindi

Yes ST '27-08-2017 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2009 STATE GOVT. ST YES 1 27-08-2017 English Yes Yes 2008 P2017 24

25 1136699 Syed Anwar Basha
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SATHYAVEDU 28231801914

GHS 

SATHYAVEDU(

BOYS)

'02-07-1974 Yes VIDWAN
HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI)
HPT HPT:Hindi No OC '16-08-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'25-01-2003 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 25-01-2003 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2019 25

26 1117129 Palagani Nagarani
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PUNGANUR 28233790844

BR GHS 

PUNGANUR
'19-12-1976 Yes BA,PRAVEEN

ENGLISH, 

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-D '16-08-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'09-07-2003 STATE GOVT. BC-D YES 1 16-08-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2019 26

27 1123400
Ganganaboina 

Dakshyani

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PAKALA 28234201037 GHS PAKALA '26-04-1978 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA
HINDI, 

SANSKRIT
HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-D ' School Asst ( Hindi )'09-07-2003 STATE GOVT. BC-D YES 0 16-08-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2002 P2019 27

28 1148841
Kalavakunta Phani 

Kumar

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PAKALA 28234201037 GHS PAKALA '18-08-1984 Yes MADHYAMA,B.COM

COMMERCE, 

COST 

ACCOUNTANCY 

AND INCOME 

TAX, HINDI, 

MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTACNC

E, NO SUBJECT

HPT HPT:Hindi No OC ' Junior Asst '08-12-2008 STATE GOVT. OC YES 0 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 28

29 1155251
Kummaragunta 

Manjula

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
GUDIPALA 28235502504

GHS 

MITTAINDLU
'01-06-1979 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

HPT HPT:Hindi No SC '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2009 STATE GOVT. SC YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 29
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30 1155368 Salem Sri Lakshmi
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
CHITTOOR 28235491813

BSK GHS 

CHITTOOR
'18-07-1975 Yes PRAVEEN,BA

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N, SOCIOLOGY

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes OC '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'19-10-2009 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2009 P2019 30

31 1159204
Gajula Saifulla 

Suniyaz

School Asst ( 

Hindi )

MADANAPALL

E
28233590590

GHS 

KAMMAPALLE(

GIRLS)

'14-06-1984 Yes BA,VIDWAN

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

HISTORY, NO 

SUBJECT, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-E '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'09-11-2010 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 1 29-06-2010 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 31

32 1155206 B.SUDHAKAR
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PALAMANER 28235800121

GHS 

PALAMANER
12-03-1985 HPT BC-A '02-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi ) BC-A 2008 P2019 31

32 1159469 Syed Nanneema
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

BANGARUPALE

M
28235701912

GHS 

BANGARUPALY

AM

'01-08-1982 Yes VIDWAN,B COM COMP

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

COMMERCE, 

COMPUTERS, 

HINDI, 

STATISTICS/BUS

INESS 

STATISTICS

MA HINDI HINDI SHIKSHAN PARANGAT

Hindi Shikshan 

Parangat:Hindi

, Hindi 

Shikshan 

Parangat:Othe

r Methodology

Yes OC '02-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'29-12-2012 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 01-11-2019 Telugu Yes Yes 2012 P2019 32

33 1164041 Valleti Reddibabu
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SANTHIPURAM 28236403104

GHS 

SANTHIPURAM
'06-07-1983 No BA,MADHYAMA

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N, SOCIOLOGY

MA
ENGLISH, 

HINDI
HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2014 P2019 33

34 1163938 - Nurulla
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
KALIKIRI 28233201309 GHS KALIKIRI '18-02-1984 Yes BA

HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B ' Language Pandit ( Hindi )'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 0 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2014 P2019 34

35 1164734 K Tharakaram
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

KARVETINAGA

R
28234600917

RKSR GHS 

KARVETINAGA

R

'09-06-1987 Yes VISHARAD DIPLOMA
HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI)
HPT HPT:Hindi No OC '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2014 P2019 35

36 1163937 Poosa Subhashini
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SANTHIPURAM 28236402203

DNTW GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL
'20-06-1987 Yes VIDWAN

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI)
MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes OC ' School Asst ( Hindi )'01-06-2016 STATE GOVT. OC YES 0 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2014 P2019 36

37 1155171
Ramichetty 

R.kalpana

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
CHANDRAGIRI 28232801721

GOVT BOYS 

HIGH SCHOOL, 

CHANDRAGIRI

'02-06-1986 Yes B.SC
ELECTRONICS, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B '02-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2009 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 1 17-10-2009 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 37

38 1155012 D Khadeer Basha
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
VAYALPAD 28233301423

PVC GHS 

VALMIKIPURA

M

'02-06-1982 Yes MADHYAMA,VIDWAN
HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

NO SUBJECT

PRACHARAK DIPLOMA
Pracharak 

Diploma:Hindi
Yes BC-E '02-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'19-10-2009 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 38

39 1155538 Bukya Munemma
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PUNGANUR 28233790844

BR GHS 

PUNGANUR
'26-05-1985 Yes VIDWAN,B.SC

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

MATHEMATICS, 

NO SUBJECT, 

PHYSICS, 

TELUGU

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes ST ' Language Pandit ( Hindi )'19-10-2009 STATE GOVT. ST YES 0 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 39
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40 1155068 Mude Ushakumari
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
VAYALPAD 28233301423

PVC GHS 

VALMIKIPURA

M

'09-06-1985 Yes BA,VIDWAN

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

HISTORY, NO 

SUBJECT, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

TELUGU (HI)

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes ST '02-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'19-10-2009 STATE GOVT. ST YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumNo Yes 2008 P2019 40

41 1155222 Menapati Saritha
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

KARVETINAGA

R
28234600917

RKSR GHS 

KARVETINAGA

R

'01-07-1985 Yes BA

HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes ST '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'19-10-2009 STATE GOVT. ST YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 41

42 1159318
Katlapodi Ghouse 

Azam

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
PILER 28233101132 GHS PILER '06-07-1984 Yes VIDWAN,B.COM

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

BUSSINESS 

ORGANIZATION 

AND 

MANAGEMENT

, COST 

ACCOUNTANCY 

AND INCOME 

TAX, HINDI, 

STATSTICS, 

TELUGU

HINDI SHIKSHAK SHIKSHANA KALA PTAVEENA

Hindi Shikshak 

Shikshana kala 

Ptaveena:Hindi

No BC-E '01-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'29-12-2012 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 1 01-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2012 P2019 42

43 1155636 Shaik Rahamath
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
TIRUPATHI(U) 28231191818

GHS CHINNA 

BAZAR 

STREET(GIRLS) 

TIRUPATI

'26-03-1983 Yes PRAVEEN,BA

HINDI, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi No BC-E '03-11-2019 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'17-10-2009 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 1 03-11-2019 No MediumYes Yes 2008 P2019 43

44 1176284
Shaik Sharmila 

Banu

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
CHANDRAGIRI 28232801721

GOVT BOYS 

HIGH SCHOOL, 

CHANDRAGIRI

'19-06-1975 Yes VIDWAN
HINDI (HI), 

HINDI (VI)
HPT HPT:Hindi No BC-E '06-06-2020 School Asst ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. BC-E NO 0 06-06-2020 No MediumYes Yes 2018 D2018 44

45 1176273 G Munilakshmi
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

PEDDAPANJAN

I
28236001307

GHS 

PEDDAPANJAN

I

'05-10-1980 Yes VIDWAN,BA

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI (VI) HPT HPT:Hindi Yes OC '06-06-2020 School Asst ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. OC NO 0 06-06-2020 English Yes Yes 2018 D2018 45

46 1176291 N Jyothi
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
IRALA 28235200608 GHS IRALA '22-06-1992 Yes BA,PRAVEEN

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

POLITICS

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-A '06-06-2020 School Asst ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. BC-A NO 0 06-06-2020 No MediumYes Yes 2018 D2018 46

47 2946427
Ganumukkala 

Poojitha

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
KUPPAM 28236690428

ZPHS 

KUPPAM(GIRL

S)

'05-10-1994 Yes BASHA PRAVEENAHINDI MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-B '02-10-2025 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. BC-B YES 1 02-10-2025 English Yes Yes 2018 7 47

48 1176277 Narasingu Menaka
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
RAMAKUPPAM 28236302701

ZPHS 

KENCHANABAL

LA

'01-02-1984 Yes VIDWAN
HINDI (HI), 

HINDI (VI)
HPT HPT:Hindi No OC '02-10-2025 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 06-06-2020 Telugu Yes Yes 2018 15 48

49 1176341 K Sajidunnisa
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SANTHIPURAM 28236402504

ZPHS 

64.PEDDURU
'11-05-1975 Yes MADHYAMA,VIDWAN,BA

ECONOMICS, 

HINDI, 

HISTORY, NO 

SUBJECT, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

HPT HPT:Hindi No BC-E '02-10-2025 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. BC-E YES 1 07-06-2020 No MediumYes Yes 2018 21 49

50 1176305
Chintalapuram 

Vijaya Lakshmi

School Asst ( 

Hindi )

NAGALAPURA

M
28231900811

GHS 

NAGALAPURA

M

'18-03-1994 Yes BASHA PRAVEENA
HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI)
MA HINDI (HI) HPT HPT:Hindi Yes BC-D '02-10-2025 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. BC-D YES 1 02-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2018 81 50
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51 1176288 Galiveti Ramana
School Asst ( 

Hindi )
RAMAKUPPAM 28236301805

ZPHS 

MUDDANAPAL

LE

'10-09-1972 No BA

HINDI, HINDI 

(HI), HINDI (VI), 

HISTORY, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes ST '02-10-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. ST YES 1 02-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2018 94 51

52 1174110
A Hemanadha 

Reddy

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
V.KOTA 28236201413

ZPHS 

NADAMANTRA

M

'21-08-1976 Yes VIDWAN,B.COM

ACCOUNTANCY

/FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING, 

BUSSINESS 

ORGANIZATION 

AND 

MANAGEMENT

, COMMERCE, 

HINDI, 

STATSTICS

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes OC '02-10-2025 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. OC YES 1 02-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2018 102 52

53 1175562 M Nagarathnam
School Asst ( 

Hindi )

NAGALAPURA

M
28231900811

GHS 

NAGALAPURA

M

'13-04-1979 No BA,BASHA PRAVEENA

HINDI, 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

PUBLIC 

ADMINSTRATIO

N

MA HINDI HPT HPT:Hindi Yes SC '02-10-2025 Language Pandit ( Hindi )'06-06-2020 STATE GOVT. SC YES 1 02-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2018 207 53

54 MDSC0181161

Marreppagari 

Marreppagari 

Lavanya

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
KUPPAM 28236602602

ZPHS 

NOOLAKUNTA
'01-03-1991 No PRAVEEN HINDI HINDI PANDITS TRAININGCERTIFICATE

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate

No BC-A '03-10-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-A NO 0 03-10-2025 English Yes Yes 2025 54

55 MDSC0237692
Thummala 

Raghavendra

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SATHYAVEDU 28231801914

GHS 

SATHYAVEDU(

BOYS)

'15-12-1976 Yes B.SC
CHEMISTRY, 

MATHEMATICS, 

PHYSICS

MA HINDI PRACHRAK INCLUDING PRAVEENA DIPLOMA

Prachrak 

including 

Praveena 

Diploma:Hindi, 

Prachrak 

including 

Praveena 

Diploma:Other 

Methodology

No BC-B '03-10-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-B NO 0 03-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2025 55

56 MDSC0173340
Ballapuram 

Nethravathi

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SANTHIPURAM 28236403104

GHS 

SANTHIPURAM
'01-07-1985 Yes VIDWAN

HINDI, NO 

SUBJECT
MA HINDI HINDI PANDITS TRAININGCERTIFICATE

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Hindi, 

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Other 

Methodology

No BC-D Locomotor disability including cerebral palsy, Leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and muscular dystrophy'03-10-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-D NO 0 03-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2025 56

57 MDSC0205889
Mude Mude 

Ravindra Naik

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
GUDUPALLE 28236502003

GOVT HIGH 

SCHOOL 

GUDIKOTHUR(

DNT)

'24-07-1996 Yes BOL OR ITS EQUIVALENT
HINDI, 

HISTORY, 

SANSKRIT

MA HINDI HINDI PANDITS TRAININGCERTIFICATE

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Hindi, 

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Other 

Methodology

No ST '25-09-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'25-09-2025 STATE GOVT. ST NO 0 03-10-2025 Telugu Yes Yes 2025 57

58 MDSC0193715
Vanarasi 

Kodandam

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
KUPPAM 28236690429 GHS KUPPAM '05-06-1994 No BA

ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH, 

HINDI, HISTORY

MA HINDI HINDI PANDITS TRAININGCERTIFICATE

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Hindi, 

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Other 

Methodology

No SC '03-10-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. SC NO 0 03-10-2025 English Yes Yes 2025 58
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59 MDSC0169038
Beerangi Vinod 

Kumar

School Asst ( 

Hindi )
SATHYAVEDU 28231801916

GHS 

SATHYAVEDU(

GIRLS)

'28-04-1998 No MADHYAMAHINDI HINDI PANDITS TRAININGCERTIFICATE

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Hindi, 

Hindi Pandits 

TrainingCertific

ate:Telugu

No BC-C '03-10-2025 School Asst ( Hindi )'03-10-2025 STATE GOVT. BC-C NO 0 03-10-2025 No MediumYes Yes 2025 59
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